National Public Holidays of Odisha, India in 2018

| Day | Date | Holiday |
| Monday | January 22 | Vasant Panchami |
| Tuesday || January 23 | Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti |
| Friday | January 26 | Republic Day |
| Tuesday || February 13 | Maha Shivratri |
| Thursday || March 01 | Doljatra |
| Friday | March 02 | Holi |
| Friday | March 30 | Good Friday |
| Sunday | April 01 | Bank Holiday |
| Sunday | April 01 | Odisha Day |
| Saturday || April 14 | DrAmbedkar Jayanti |
| Saturday | April 14 | Maha Vishuba Sankranti |
| Wednesday || April 25 | Ram Navami |
| Thursday || June 14 | Pahili Raja |
| Friday | June 15 | Idul Fitr |
| Friday | June 15 | Raja Sankranti |
| Saturday || July 14 | RathaYatra |
| Wednesday || August 15 | Independence Day |
| Wednesday || August 22 | Idul Juha |
| Sunday | September 02 | Sreekrishna Jayanthi |
| Thursday | September 13 || Ganesh Chaturthi |
| Friday | September 14 || Nuakhai |
| Thursday || September20 || Muharram (10th Day) |
| Tuesday | October 02 | Mahatma Gandhi Birthday |
| Tuesday | October 09 | Mahalaya |
| Tuesday || October 16 | Maha Saptami |
| Wednesday || October 17 | Durgastami |
| Thursday || October 18 | Mahanavami |
| Friday || October 19 || Durga Puja |
| Friday | October 19 | Dussehra |
| Wednesday || October 24 | Lakshmi Puja |
| Wednesday || November07 || Deewali |
| Wednesday | November07 || Kali Puja |
| Tuesday || November20 | Id-e-Milad |
| Friday || November 23 || Rasa Purnima |
| Tuesday || December 25 || Christmas Day |

*This is only indicative. Exact holiday list would be notified.




UTKAL UNIVERSITY HOLIDAY LIST 2017
Date of No. of
Sl. No. Occasion Celebration Day Holidays

Netaji Jayanti/Veer Surendra
1 Sai Jayanti 23 .01.2017 Monday 1
2 Republic Day 26 .01.2017 Thursday 1
3 Shree Panchami 01.02.2017 Wednesday 1
4 Maha Sivaratri 24.02.2017 Friday 1
5 Holi 13.03.2017 Monday 1
6 Utkal Divas 01.04.2017 Saturday
7 Shree Ram Navami 04.04.2017 Tuesday 1

Maha Vi suva Sankranti /Good

Friday/ Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
8 Jayanti 14.04.2017 Friday 1
9 Savitri Amabashya 25.05.2017 Thursday 1
10 Id-Ul-Fitre 26.06.2017 Monday 1
11 Rakhya Bandhan 07.08 .2017 Monday 1
12 Janma'stami. 14.08.2017 Monday 1
13 Independence Day 15.08.2017 Tuesday 1
14 Bahuda yatra 03.07.2017 Monday 1
15 Ganesh Puia 25.08 .2017 Friday 1
16 Nuaktiai 26.08.2017 Saturday 1
17 Id-uljuha 02.09.2017 Saturday 1
18 Mahalaya 19.09.2017 Tuesday 1

Puja Vacation (includind 26.09.2017 Tuesday

Gandhi Jayanti/Kumar to to
19 Purnima/Gajalaxmi Puja) 05 .10.2017 Thursday 9
20 Kali Puja/Diwali 19.10.2017 Thursday 1
21 Rasa Purnima 04.11.2017 Saturday 1

Birth Day of Prophet
22 Mohammed 02.12.2017 Saturday 1
23 Christmas 25.12.2017 Monday 1
24 Samba Dasami 28.12.2017 Thursday 1

LIST OF OPTIONAL HOLIDAY 2017

1 Guru Govinda Singh Birthday [05.01.2017 Thursday 1
2 Foundation of Brahma Samaj [25.01.2017 Wednesday 1
3 Day Following Shivaratri 25.02.2017 Saturday 1
4 Easter Saturday 15.04.2017 Saturday 1
5 Akshaya Trutiya 29.04.2017 Saturday 1
6. Buddha Purnima 10.05.2017 Wednesday 1
7. Debasnana Purnima 09.06.2017 Friday 1
8. Bahuda Yatra 03.07.2017 Monday 1

N.B.: Sundays and Second Saturdays are holidays.






